

Anita Devi & others Vs. Yog Raj

03.07.2024 Present: **Cr. Revision No. 391 of 2024**
Mr. Maan Singh, Advocate, for the
petitioners.

Issue notice to respondent, returnable within
a period of one week, on taking steps within a period of
one week.

Record of the learned Court below be
requisitioned.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

July 03, 2024
(ravinder)