

Anita Devi and ors.
Vs.
Yog Raj
Cr. Revision No. 391 of 2024

10.09.2024 Present: Mr. Maan Singh, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Srishti Chauhan and Ms. Pratiksha Chandel,
Advocates, for the respondent.

Record has been received. List the matter for hearing
after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

September 10th, 2024
(saurav pathania)