

Anita Devi & Ors. Vs. Yog Raj

Cr.Rev.(FC) No.14 of 2024

23.12.2025 Present : Mr. Maan Singh, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Srishti Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed, list on **11.03.2026**.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

23th December, 2025
(Pardeep)